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Totentafel

Aerni
Ammann
Aschinger
Bar

Bai
Baumann
Baumann
Beck
Berginz
Bertschinger
Bideau
Birrer
Bischofberger
Bless
Bleuler
Bodmer
Boesch
Brauchli
Brechna
Brugger
Biirkli
Burkhalter
Caffari
Camenzind
Cornforth
Dandliker
Delaquis
Dengler-Seufert
Diggelmann
Dolder
Dressel
Dukas
Ebner

Engi

Fessler

Heidi

Hildegard Maria
Marianne

Hans Josef
Margaretha

Luisa Adelheid
Elise

Martin Theodor
Karl

Hans Friedrich
Frangois Paul
Henry Christopher Charles
Magda

Anton Erwin
Alice Rosa
Liselotte Eva Renate
Reina Ebeline
Nancy Ellen
Habibo

Elisabeth Charlotte
Werner

Peter

Eugen Alois
Margaretha

Anna Maria

Dora

Mira

Edith Anna Rosel
Martin Ernst
Walter

Hans Joachim
Margrit

Brigitte

Alice Rosa

Rita Charlotte llse

geboren
.26
16.3.26
6.10.18
18.3.44
21.3.28
8715
28.8.12
10.7.24
19.7.13
14.4.24
25.4.37
29.8.68
5.1.29
10.2.16
23.1.19

26.3.39
10.4.22

27:7.26
26.10.26
26.1:17
24.8.26
7.6.28
13.5.36
25.3.23
2.4.28
5.1.32
30.8.35
30.1.29
27.4.25
13.11.26
22.11:37
8.5.29
30.5.33
25.2.19
23.4.37

gestorben
20.12.11
20.1.12
21,1211
24.6.12
2240111
31302
2.2
4.4.12
8.9.11
24.1.12
5.1.12
21.8.11
10.8.11
1.9.11
121207
15.7.1
4.11.1
23.10.11
13.5.12
18.9.11
9.5.12
15.4.12
6.4.12
26.11.11
29.6.12
28.4.12
28312
14.1.12
2402

27.12.11
21,302

30.4.12
19.8.11
224,13

g2

Totentafel |

Meilemer Einwohner,
verstorben in der Zeit
vom 1. Juli 2011

bis zum 30. Juni 2012.
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Fey

Fischer

Frei

Fritz

Furrer
Garbade
Genswein
Graf

Gross
Grossenbacher
Groth
Gucker
Gugolz

Gut
Héberling
Hausli
Hamdija
Hausammann
Hauser
Heer
Henzen
Heusser
Huber
Huber
Hungerbthler
Inauen
Jakob

Jenni
Kachele
Kaltbrunner
Kamer
Keiser Singh
Keller
Kempf
Kleiner

TEN | Totentafel

Lina

Hans

Edwin

Hans Emil
Walter

Ariane Ursule
Ruth

Thomas
Bertha
Christof

Anton Eduard Charles

Ernst Felix
Matthias Ernst
Werner

Gustav Alois
Hans Fritz
Bejtush

Erika

Armin Fridolin
Emil

Martha Maria
Gertrud

Arnold

Margrit
Annemarie Martha
Emil Albert
Willi Emil
Martha
Adalheid Ruth
Karoline Hilda
Jenny Catherine
Daniela Marlis
Lucie Meta
Margaretha Anna
Rosa Frieda

geboren
27.12.27
20.11.36
24.5.29
15.6.29
27.4.28
17531
23.12.45
10:1.27
16.9.18
24.5.42
10.4.37
19.5.35
31.3.64
25.11.27
31.8.23
12.12.20
6.10.67
25.10.16
3.5.46
1.10.16
G527
30.12.19
1.528
28.12.21
§.12,32
30.1.52
J5.12.2%
26.4.21
14.6.28
21.7.11
5:5:54
2:2.62
6.9.22

11.4.34
6.1.28

gestorben
17.6.12
8.10.11
20.9.11
.71
4202
7.10.11
3701
23.8.11
24.4.12
14.1.12
26.1.12
18.6.12
T0.7.T
13.3.12
13.5.12
20.2.12
5.9.11
4.1.12
29.4.92
19,717
14.8.11
12412
220211
31.12.11
22.7.11
14.9.11
3.58.12
17.6.12
26.10.11
23.9.11
g.12.1]
21.5.12
7612
3.6.12
279



Kneubtihl
Kniisel
Ladner
Leemann
Lochle
Lutz

Maag
Marti
Martinelli
Matzenauer
Meier
Meierhofer
Meyer
Meyer
Milosevic
Morf
Morf
Moser
Miiller
Muller
Murbach
Naf

Niggli
Oberhinsli
Oei

Pajer
Pavlovic
Pfrunder
Portmann
Roth

Roth
Rothenbiihler
Riidin
Riegg
Rupp

Luise

Frieda Marie
Evelyne Denise
Nelly Emma
Liselotte Hilda
Berta

Paul

Louisa Philomena
Luisa

Paul Emil

Nelly Arlette
Josefine Anna
Fritz Curt
Vivian Seline
Radosav
Elisabeth
Emiliana
Elsbeth Lydia
Jean Richard
Ruth Johanna
Heidi

Max

Wolfgang Martin
Elisabetha
Tjong Tjay
Bruno Friedrich

Elisabeth Alice Magdalena

Silvia Hanna

Jacqueline Marguerite

Ernst

Max Heinz
Alice Louise
Marcel Hans
Gertrud
Heinz Jakob

geboren
31.5:22
5.10.22
15.6.33
22.6.16
29.1.28
27,7224
101218
2. 7.0
g.12.25
14.5.27
o 2a
19.6.26
10.5.25
20.3.31
150260
28.3.20
8.2.20
25.4.32
13.1.40
18.6.21
28.2:20
27.4.14
28110.22
4.3.17
21.6:24
1.5.19
21.12.24
24.11.26
12.4.32
11.10.20
27.7.23
25.6.21
19.10.28
19.9.13
11.4.37

gestorben

5212
19.8.1
22.5.12

12,1271
26,1011

8.12.11

5:9.11
7.1.12

262,12

13.3.12
3.9.11

21.10.11

24.8.11

27.12.11
22412

30.4.12

2.9.1

28.2.12

155312
Fufell
6.5.12
1.4.12

20.10.11

g,5.12
b
30.5.12

4.11.07
29.7.1
15.9.11

18.12.11

14.8.11
25.7.11
B2
70231
25.3.12
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Sato
Schippi
Scharer
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schneeberger
Schneider
Schnetzer
Schnorf
Schwarb
Schwarz
Seyfried
Sieben
Sigg
Steiger
Stocker
Strahm
Strickler
Stump
Thomann
Tschopp
Tucek
Uhlig
Virgillo
Weber
Weber
Weber
Wieland
Wintergerst
Wolf

VAAYS

Wiist
Wullschleger
Zaugg
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Marie Caroline
Werner Heinrich
Neily Gertrud
Edith

Marie Lotti
Margrit

Louise Martha
Hansruedi
Fortuna

Erika Marie Louisa
Anne Marie
Martin Johann
Charles Alfred
Eliane Marie Marthe
Ida

Theodor

Kurt Hellmuth
Johanna Elisabeth
Emil

Emma Hedwig
Erika

Edith Bertha

Jana

Wolfgang Nikolaus Siegfried

Johanna

Anna Katharina
Elsbeth Ida

Klara

Marcelle Madeleine
Dorothea

Heinrich
Wilhelmine Helvetia
Lony Heidy

Dieter Friedrich

geboren

31.8.59
22.4.39
3.9.23
19.5.28
326
7.2.25
26.4.13
6.7.29
23.4.31
1.11.17
8.5.24
2.9.28
6.9.32
19.1.29
Y1527
23,9.28
24.9.22
12.3.29
15.2.25
20.5.18
7:3-40
23.4.24
8.3.25
19.7.32
| ot
9.5.23
20,6.21
14.12.16
2.9.16
31.385
18.8.32
28.3.15
30.5.27
14.9.53

gestorben
29.8.11
5.10.1
17.9.11
1.7.11
15.1.12
0.2
14.11.77
12.11.11
20.11.11
2./9:11
8711
25.3.12
28.2.12
1512
§.3.12
g6 3101
6.8.11
9.6.12
211911
Lo ik By
1.5.12
29.3.12
4.9.11
21.2.12
Ly )
8.2.12
28.4.12
o
26.11.11
D501
20010
19.11.11
13.10.11

3.7.11
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